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B/F HOASAN 32,154,219.07
01/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 32,150,219.07 531 5500537
01/09/2566 SDCA shniduaann 934,00 0.00 32,151,153.07 531 5701724
01/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 21,780.00 0.00 32,126,373.07 531 5500537
01/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 32,124,617.93 1 90063
04/09/2566 SDCA e 11,539.00 0.00 32,136,156.93 531 5701724
05/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 1,465.00 0,00 32,137,621.93 8016 989001
05/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 46,500.00 0.00 32,184,121.93 8016 989001
05/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 51,500.00 0.00 32,235,621.93 8016 989001
05/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 2,000.00 0.00 32,237,621.93 8016 989001
05/09/2566SDCA hniuanin 1,216.50 0.00 32,238,838.43 531 5801444
06/09/2566 SDCA shniuaen 10.00 0.00 32,238,848.43 531 5801444
07/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 136,367.43 0.00 32,102,481.00 1 90063
07/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,084.20 0.00 32,093,396.80 1 90063
08/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 15,924.56 0.00 32,077,472.24 531 5801444
08/09/2566PPACSDTR  REAL 18,000.00 0.00 32,095,472.24 8016 989001
11/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,485.00 0.00 32,093,987.24 531 5801444
11/09/2566 SDCA dhnfuaa 2,369.50 0,00 32,006,356.74 531 5801444
12/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 2,000.00 0.00 32,098,356.74 8016 989001
12/09/2566 SDCA dhnGuaen 481,00 0.00 32,098,837.74 531 5500537
12/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0,00 32,092,837.74 531 5701724
Page Dr.= 8 199,396.33 Cr.= 12 138,015,00 |
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13/09/2566SDCA shnifuaaan 2,726.00 0.00 32,095,563.74 531 5801444
13/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 19,050.00 0.00 32,114,613.74 8016 989001
13/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 37,034.50 0.00 32,077,579.24 531 5701724
14/09/2566 SWCA aeUEUTAAYIN 4,440.00 0.00 32,073,139.24 531 5500537
14/09/2566 SWCA DBURUTATIN 4,440.00 0.00 32,077,579.24 531 5500537
14/09/2566 SDCA dhnfvda 4,440.00 0.00 32,082,019.24 531 5500537
14/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 22,175.00 0.00 32,104,194.24 8016 989001
15/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 71,280.00 0.00 32,032,914.24 531 5801444
15/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 12,490.00 0.00 12,020,424.24 531 5801444
15/09/2566 SDCA dnifuean 628.50 0.00 32,021,052.74 531 5801444
18/09/2566PPACSDTR ~ REAL 24,900.00 0.00 32,045,952.74 8016 989001
18/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 13,493.70 0.00 32,032,459.04 531 5801444
18/09/2566 SDCA vhm‘&uﬁm%w 9,677.50 0.00 32,042,136.54 531 5801444
19/09/25660TO8 SAV Overdraft 27,720.00 0.00 32,014,416.54 531 5701724
20/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 31,994,416.54 531 5701724
20/09/2566 SDCA niuann 9,988.00 0.00 32,004,404.54 531 5701724

20/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 29,612.00 0.00 31,974,792.54 1 90063

21/09/2566 SDCA dhniuann 5,899.00 0.00 31,980,691.54 531 5801444

22/09/25660T0S SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 11,974,691.54 531 5701724

22/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 500,00 0.00 31,974,191.54 531 5701724

23/09/256611PS ﬂs"uﬂ;mﬁu 75,296.15 0.00 32,049,487.69 1 9400
Page Dr. = 10 222,570.20 Cr.= 1 179,220.15
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25/09/2566 SPSC11 SPIN SAV 2,000.00 0.00 32,051,487.69 1 930001
25/09/2566 SDCA dhniuerein 19,231.50 0.00 32,070,719.19 531 5801444
26/09/2566 SDCA dindvara 892.50 0.00 32,071,611.69 531 5801444
27/09/2566 SDCA dhniiuaa 463.00 0.00 32,072,074.69 531 5801444
27/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,736.46 0.00 32,070,338.23 531 5500537
28/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 16,200.00 0.00 32,054,138.23 531 5801444
28/09/2566 SDCA dhnRuaan 38,351.50 0,00 32,092,489.73 531 5801444
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 37,818.00 0.00 32,054,671.73 531 5801444
29/09/2566 SDCA shnfuaain 11,238.50 0.00 32,065,910.23 531 5801444
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 24,494.00 0.00 32,041,416.23 531 5801444
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 32,041,116.23 531 5801444
29/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 675.00 0.00 32,040,441.23 531 5801444
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 12,039,541.23 531 5801444
29/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 32,038,041.23 531 5801444
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,850.00 0.00 32,035,191.23 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,770.80 0.00 32,020,420.43 531 5801444
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdrafl 1,800.00 0.00 32,018,62043 531 5801444
129/09/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,040.62 0.00 12,015,579.81 1 90063
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 28,000.00 0.00 31,987,579.81 1 90063
29/09/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 32,300.00 0.00 31,955,279.81 1 90063
C/R vanen 11 31,9535,279.8 \
Page Dr, = 14 166,384,88 Cr. = 6 72,177.00
Total Dr.= 2 588,351.41 Cr.= 29 389,412.15
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B/F gananin 0.00
04/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560737 4,000.00 0.00 -4,000,00 531 5500537
01/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 531 5500537
0170972566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 495607]?/' 21,780.00 0.00 -21,780.00 531 5500537
01/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft 21,780.00 0.00 0.00 531 5500537
01/09/25661IINCL ICAS Cheque 49560728/ 4,755.14 0.00 -4,755.14 1 90063
01/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,755.14 0.00 0.060 1 90063
07/09/2566 [INCL ICAS Cheque 49560735/'/ 136,367.43 0.00 -136,367.43 1 90063
07/09/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 136,367.43 (.00 0.00 1 90063
07/09/25661INCL ICAS Cheque 4956073V 9,084.20 0.00 -9,084.20 1 90063
07/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft 9,084.20 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/09/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956073V 15,924.56 0.00 -15,924.56 531 5801444
08/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft ‘ 15,924.56 0.060 0.00 531 5801444
11/08/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 495607?7/" 1,485.00 0.00 -1,485.00 531 5801444
11/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,485.00 0.00 0.00 331 5801444
12/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560743 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 531 5701724
12/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 4 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
13/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956074/2/~ 37,034.50 0.00 -37,034.50 531 5701724
13/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 37,034.50 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
]-5/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560748/ 71,280.00 0.00 -71,280.00 531 5801444
15/09/25660TID DDA Overdralt 71,280.00 0.00 0.00 331 580 5\444
Page Dr. = 10 307,710.83 Cr, = 10 307,710.83




02/10/2566
5701724

Current Account Statement IHHU%H 2

e . 531 ITNINNAT
DIAMIUIN T I UAND UKD '
P 001955000031
DUANOUVIT UYN 9 4
UN - 30/09/2566

N IR R
UATATSITUTI 80320 A THE

AW IUNAS

186 OUUUASAIBTINGIY - WINUAT

WINUAT WINUAT

UATATEITUTI 80320

$udl 710017 Aetig  vwisauda oy il aunde AN &;ﬁﬁ“lﬂm"i
Suitiiwa
15/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956074% 12,490.00 0.00 ~12,490.00 531 5801444
15/09/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 12,490.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
18/09/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560750/ 13,493.70 0.00 -13,493.70 531 58011444
18/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft 13,493.70 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
19/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956074V 27,720.00 0.00 -27,720.00 531 5701724
19/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,720.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
20/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 495607?]%//‘” 20,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 531 5701724
20/09/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
20/09/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 4956075V 29.,612,00 0.00 -20,612.00 1 40063
20/09/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 29,612.00 0.00 0001 90063
22/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560753,/” 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 531 5701724
22/09/25660TID DDA OQverdraft . 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
22/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 495607V 500.00 0.00 -500.00 531 5701724
22/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 531 5701724
27/09/2566CWTEC DDA Withdraw 495607ty 1,736.46 0.00 -1,736.46 531 5500537
27/9/2566 0OTID DDA Overdraft 1,736.46 0.00 0.00 53] 5500537
28/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560717// 16,200.00 0.00 -16,200.00 531 5801444
28/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,200.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/05/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956076%/“’ 37,818.00 0.00 -37,818.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft d 37,818.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956076/9//"“ 24,494 .00 0.00 -24,494.00 531 5801444
Page Dr,= 11 190,064.16 Cr, == 10 165,570.16
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29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,494.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560757 300.00 0.00 -300.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 300.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560741/ 675.00 0.00 -675.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdrafl 675.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956074}/“ 900.00 0.00 900,00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 900.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956075/5//’ 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500,00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdrafl 1,500.00 0.00 0.00531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560770/” 2,850.00 0.00 -2,850,00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,850.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4956075V 14,770.80 0.00 -14,770.80 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,770.80 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49560772// 1,800.00 0.00 -1,800.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 531 5801444
29/09/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 49560761, 3,040.62 0.00 -3,040.62 1 90063
29/09/25660TID DDA Overdraft 3,040.62 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/09/2566 TINCL [CAS Cheque 495607§2/ 28,000.00 0.00 -28,000.00 1 90063
29/09/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
79/09/2566 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 4956073/«‘ 32,300.00 0.00 -32,300.00 1 90063
29/09/25660TID DDA Overdrafl 32,300.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

ll
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9/29/23, 418 PM about:blank

Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No.  816-0-35638-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  assinisuiuwrsdiusuanauned : Allas Name  aednysudunsdrusuavaumssd
Branch Name TALAD HUA IT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 26,565,035.76 Available Balance ' - 26,565,035.76
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 ' Accrued Interest Payable 37,750.25
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criterfa to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: - To 29-09-2023 Time: -

Specdfic Period: Today

1 01-09-2023 551146 0705 TFR-8166017954 -2,465.00 26,100,255.35  0B16
2 | 0400203 | 93999 BPSWT | Ton Hong Tax e -23,300.00 | 26,076,955.35 : 0816
3 05-09-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax € -108,195.00 25968760,35 0816
4 ’ 06-09-2023 9700 SPOSD 054 549.00 = 25,969309.35 0000
5 08-09-2023 9700 SPOSD SPO From 18,396.00 25,987,705.35 0000
8166017954 ' el
6 | 12002023 93999 ' BPSWT  Ton Hong Tax e ‘ -30,200.00 | | 25,957,50535 : 0816
7 13-09-2023 9700 SPOSD gfgag%n;s . 197,202.00 26,154,707.35 0000
3 © 9294- : ' ‘
B 1409202 Ki9294 . paswp o 08600000001 | -18,852.00 2613585535 | 0816
9 15-09-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax e . -62,610.75 26,073,244.60  0B16
10 15-09-2023 9700 sposp oo EO 142,070.00 26,415,314.60 | 0000 .
11 18-09-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax e -20,650.00 26,394,664.60 0816
12 18-09-2023 | 9700 SPOSD A : 10,800.00 26,405,464.60 0000
13 19-08-2023 9700 SPOSD SPQ From 2,537.48 26,408,002.08 0000
8166017954 g _ 408,
14 1 20002023 ¢ 551146 oTos TFR-8166017954 -308,225.86 | 26,099,776.22 | 0816
15 20-09-2023 9700 SPOSD g;’gsga"?rg!; . 1,630.00 26,100,806.22 0000
16 | 21092023 9700 SPOSD SPO From 1,093,299.28 | 27,194,10550 = 0000
: . 8166017954 033, | A9
17 2509-2023 93999 BPSWT Ton Hong Tax & -30,600.00 27,163,505.50 0816
18 | 2509-2023 580348 . oTOS TFR-8166017954 -128,205,00 27,035,300.50 | 1415
19 25-09-2023 90180 oTOS TFR-8166017954 -15,000.00 27,020,30050 0700
20 | 26-09-2023 93999 . BPSWT Ton Hong Tax -753,730,00 26,266,570.50 | 0816

about:blank 1/2
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21 26-09-2023
2 | 26092023
3 26-09-2023
24 ' 26-09-2023
35 26-09-2023
2% ¢ 27-09-2023
27 27-09-2023
28 | 28.09-2023
25 . 28-09-2023
30 | 28-09-2023
31 29-09-2023
32 | 29-09-2023
about:blank

93959
551146
551146
551146

5700
93999

9700

K19294

93999
93999
93999
93999

BPSWT
OTOS
OTOS
OT0S

SPOSD

BPSWT

SPOSD

PASWP

BPSWT
BPSWT
BRSWT
BPSWT

about;blank

Ton Heng Tax e

TFR-8166017954
TFR-8166017954
TFR-8166017954

SP0O From
8166017954

. Ton Hong Tax e

SPO From
8166017954

9294-
' 80900008600000001

Ton Hong Tax e
Ton Hong Tax e
Ton Hong Tax e

. Ton Hong Tax e

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-127,860,00
-239,800.00 |
-1,500.00
-2,465,00

321,506.76
-61,403.63

586,688.39

-18,852.00

-36,700.00
~42,A83.56
-48,000.00
-30,665.70

2,574,078.51

3% Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

26,138,710.50
25,898,910,50
25,897,410.50
25,894,945.50

26,216,452.26
26,155,048.63

26,741,737.02

26,722,885.02

26,686,185.02
26,643,701.46
26,595,701.46

0816
| 0816
0816
| 0816

0000

0816

0000

0816

0sleé
0816
08le

26,565,035.75/} 0816

-2,111,763.50

272




10/3/23, 3:23 PM about:blank

- Krungth

nsolne

Account Detail

Account No, 816-3-05094-2 Account Status  Active

Account Name  pwa.65-07-0926 Alias Name  n1a.65-07-0926
Branch Name  TALAD HUA IT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 2,635.51 Available Balance 2,635.51
Total CD Limit 0.00 Hold Amcunt 0.00
Cheque Clearing _ 0.00 Cheque BC ‘ 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable . 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 97.52
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad

‘Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time:! - To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

ENERGY
CONSERV/200021

2 ' 29-09-2023 510731 : SWTRC | 7600161885 | -279,364.49 ' | 263551 . 0816

1 08-09-2023 937070 BSD14 282,000.00 282,000.00 108682

Tatal

282,000.00 . -279,364.49

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email; corporste.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank i



